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AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM

Uncompromised Energy-efficiency 
In Compact Size

UTOPIA
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The compatible Indoor unit comes in four (4) options, namely,
4-way Ceiling Cassete Type, Ceiling Mounted Type, 
Inverter Slim Type and In-the-Ceiling Type.

UTOPIA has the powerful cooling efficiency
of DC inverter technology packed in a smaller size---
it is 21% lighter than your regular commercial-cum-residential
split system. Designed with Hitachi’s innovative 
Full DC Inverter Technology, its DC fan motors consume 
less power, hence giving you more cost savings.

Four Indoor Unit Options

Flexible Installations

Single Refrigerant Piping System

UTOPIA with Full DC Inverter Technology

SELF-DEMAND CONTROL

REVOLUTIONARY R410A REFRIGERANT

IDEAL FOR:

THREE INNOVATIONS.  ONE NAME IN AIR CONDITIONING
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INDOOR UNIT COMBINATIONS
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Nominal Cooling Capacity kW

Outer Dimension

H*W*D
mm

Net Weight Kg

Air Flow Rate

(Hi2/Hi/Me/Lo)
m3/min

External Pressure*3 Pa

Liquid Line mm

Gas Line mm

Approximate Packing Measurement m3

Connections Refrigerant Piping

15.88 15.88 15.88

Condensate Drain VP 25

120 (90) 120 (90) 120 (90)

Flare-nut Connection (with Flare Nuts)

9.52 9.52 9.52

Refrigerant R410A

11.2 14.0 16.0

Sound Pressure Level

(Hi2/Hi/Me/Lo)
dB (A)

Model Name (Indoor)

Power Supply

Indoor Type Ceiling Concealed

Model Name (Outdoor) RAC-112SQB RAC-140SQB RAC-160SQB

AC 1 Phase, 220V 60Hz

300x1,175x800 300x1,475x800 300x1,475x800

0.49 0.490.40

43/39/34 44/41/37 48/42/37

30/28/23 35.5/32/27

45 53 54

41/33/26

RPIH-4.0HNAUN1Q RPIH-5.0HNAUN1Q RPIH-6.0HNAUN1Q

Approximate Packing Volume

Condensate Drain

m3

Indoor Fan Air Flow Rate (Hi/Me/Lo)

Panel Dimension HxWxD

Panel Model

CSPF

Star Rating

37/33/26/2137/31/24/20

6.14 5.83 -

-

288x840x840

9.52

15.88

0.25

40x950x950

VP25

37/35/28/22

RCI-4.0FSKDNQ RCI-5.0FSKDNQ RCI-6.0FSKDNQ

* *

CSPF

Star Rating

4.35

Nominal Cooling Capacity kW

Outer Dimension H*W*D mm

Net Weight Kg

Air Flow Rate

(Hi2/Hi/Me/Lo)
m3/min

Motor W

Liquid Line mm

Gas Line mm

Approximate Packing Measurement m3

235*1,580*690 235*1,580*690 235*1,580*690

15.88 15.88 15.88

VP20

0.38 0.38 0.38

160 160 160

9.52 9.52 9.52

41 41

R410A

30/26.5/22/17 35/31/25.5/20 37/32.5/27/21

Connections Refrigerant Piping Flare-Nut Connection (with Flare Nuts)

Condensate Drain

AC 1 Phase, 220V 60Hz

11.2 14.0 16.0

Cabinet Color

Star Rating

CSPF

Neutral White

RAC-160SQB

RPC-6.0FSR

Power Supply

Sound Pressure Level (Hi2/Hi/Me/Lo) dB (A)

Refrigerant

44/42/37/32

9.12 4.85 -

-

48/45/41/35 49/47/42/36

41

Indoor Type Ceiling Mounted

Model Name (Outdoor)

Model Name (Indoor) RPC-4.0FSR

RAC-112SQB RAC-140SQB

RPC-5.0FSR



GENERAL UNIT DATA
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#REALENERGYSAVINGS

#GREENAIR


